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ID#
C00401224
C00341396
C00448696
C00370007
C00454074
C00309567
C00449280
C00024521

C00384701
C00377689
C00458588
C00442319
C00279901
C00305805
C00458000

C00343459
C00438747
C00401786

C00230342
C00234641
C00325993
C00457291
C00211318
C00250399
C00327395
C00271338

C00486738
C00305318
C00409730
C00386482
C00428052
C00342048
C00457705
C00280222
C99002396
C00326439
C00247403
C00399196
C00165159
C00495911
C00495010
C00416131
C00305797
C00440032
C00494427
C00084061
C00350462
C00344234
C00500025
C00330720

PAC Table 7a
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Receipts
January 1, 2011 - December 31, 2011

Committee

ACTBLUE

MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION

SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND

DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA

OUR COUNTRY DESERVES BETTER PAC - TEAPARTYEXPRESS.ORG

LYNDON LAROUCHE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

FREE AND STRONG AMERICA PAC INC.

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (AAJ PAC)

EVERY REPUBLICAN IS CRUCIAL (ERICPAC)
PROSPERITY PAC

SARAH PAC

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY CAMPAIGN

PROGRESSIVES UNITED POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

PROGRESSIVE CHANGE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

AMERICAN COLLEGE OF RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
LIFE AND LIBERTY PAC INC
FREEDOM'S DEFENSE FUND

21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS

LIBERTY PAC

DEFEND AMERICA PAC

THE CONSERVATIVE STRIKEFORCE

DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC
SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND

AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

MANY INDIVIDUAL CONSERVATIVES HELPING ELECT LEADERS EVERYWHERE (MICHELEPAC)
BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AKA NDC PAC
RIGHTMARCH.COM PAC INC

MAJORITY COMMITTEE PAC--MC PAC

PAC FOR A CHANGE

COUNTRY FIRST POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC. (COUNTRY FIRST PAC)
KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES PAC

AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

HOUSE CONSERVATIVES FUND

NORPAC

BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS IN DIVERSE GEOGRAPHIC ENVIRONMENTS PAC (BRIDGE PAC)
REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC

HPAC

CAMPAIGN TO DEFEAT BARACK OBAMA

MIDWEST VALUES PAC

AMERICA'S FOUNDATION

PROMOTING OUR REPUBLICAN TEAM PAC

TOGETHER PAC INC

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MICHIGAN PAC

CONTINUING A MAJORITY PARTY ACTION COMMITTEE (CAMPAC)

PAC TO THE FUTURE

RECLAIM AMERICA PAC

TRUST PAC TEAM REPUBLICANS FOR UTILIZING SENSIBLE TACTICS

Amount

$28,983,897
$7,525,021
$4,363,737
$4,233,689
$3,672,929
$3,172,477
$3,057,922
$2,733,962

$2,728,607
$2,687,997
$2,420,571
$2,239,283
$2,111,972
$2,021,151
$1,828,161

$1,464,658
$1,461,521
$1,324,491

$1,257,955
$1,252,883
$1,226,983
$1,214,963
$1,198,373
$1,195,355
$1,132,901
$1,108,006

$1,008,035
$986,359
$955,068
$933,695
$917,897
$916,232
$796,336
$737,465
$713,250
$684,126
$676,318
$659,416
$638,866
$628,953
$628,370
$607,747
$605,972
$585,575
$575,741
$571,589
$567,773
$564,807
$563,390
$562,099



